
 GT Distibuters 

Description  Compensation 
1 AR - 15 ( With Listed Specifications ) $1,711.33

2 Suppressors 
3 Yankee Hil
4 Huxwrx $950.00
5 Sionics *Direct Thread $555.50 DT $662.00
6 SilencerCo QD $544.00

Velos K $814.80
7 Velos $821.80
8 Glock 45 MOS Factory Package $904.96
9 *Aimpoint Acro
# *Co-witness sights

$54,315.00

Monday, January 13, 2025

 H&H Shooting 
Sports 

 Compensation 

Bid 25.131 Firearm Buy-Back

Ryan Baze, General Services Director

$904.96

$62,900.00

$1,730.00

$470.00
$985.00

NOTES:  Request for Bid #25.131 was sent out to two (2) Vendors with two (2) Vendors responding.  
This was advertised on the City Website as well as the Tulsa World.

This bid tabulation is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.  

X____________________________________________________________
1/14/2025
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