

Bid 25.131 Firearm Buy-Back		GT Distibuters	H&H Shooting Sports	
	Description	Compensation	Compensation	
1	AR - 15 (With Listed Specifications)	\$1,711.33	\$1,730.00	
2	Suppressors			
3	Yankee Hil		\$470.00	
4	Huxwrx	\$950.00	\$985.00	
5	Sionics *Direct Thread	\$555.50	DT	\$662.00
6	SilencerCo		QD	<mark>\$544.00</mark>
			Velos K	<mark>\$814.80</mark>
7			Velos	<mark>\$821.80</mark>
8	Glock 45 MOS Factory Package	\$904.96	\$904.96	
9	*Aimpoint Acro			
#	*Co-witness sights			
		\$54,315.00	\$62,900.00	

NOTES: Request for Bid #25.131 was sent out to two (2) Vendors with two (2) Vendors responding. This was advertised on the City Website as well as the Tulsa World.

This bid tabulation is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.

Monday, January 13, 2025

x Ryan Baye 1/14/2025 Ryan Baze, General Services Director